
EXECUTIVE BOARD
Role: Name:
Co-chair
Co-chair
Vice co-chair
Vice co-chair
Secretary
Treasurer
Assistant Treasurer
Fundraising and Events Co-Chair
Fundraising and Events Co-Chair
Enrichment Chair
Enrichment Chair
Communications Chair
DEI Co-chair
DEI Co-chair
Special Education Co-chair
Special Education Co-chair

FUNDRAISING & SOCIAL EVENTS

Back to School Picnic

Fall Walkathon

Fall Parent Social Event

Lauren Adkins
Daisy Straus
Liz Whittemore
Ashley McManus
Jess Newhouse
Susan Fiveson
Katie Cooney
Bonnie Fleming
Gail Archer
Sandy Schmidt
Marie Lewis
Ally Anderson
Gina Shimojo
Janan Shelton
Kaitlin Ervin
Betsy Kilmartin

Ashley Parker
Elisabeth Walsh
Alisson Kiss
Gauri Andriks
Lauren Marks
Jackie Sweeney
Kim Petre
Becky Colbert
Sarah Bolan

Emily Van Baalen
Katie Geraci
Carla Bongiorno

Susan Fiveson
Liza Coyne
Kelly Powers
Courtney walters
Carla Bongiorno
Rachel Grady
Ashley Scott

Mary Valentino



Carla Bongiorno
Moriah Monsif
Katie Fuchs

Jess Bartch
Jackie Sweeney
Lauren Marks

Alex Shriner
Mary Valentino
Katie Geraci
Carla Bongiorno
Amy Robb

Alyssa Angelbeck*
Rachel Grady
Katie Geraci
Lauren Marks

Helena Croce
Christina Martineau
Nicole Brennan
Mariely Clarkson
Shelley Coughlin
Bruna Isufi
Anya Zavorina
Manpreet Kaur
Stephanie Forde
Carla Bongiorno
Rachel Grady
Erin Cohen
Lisa Borden
Laura Lynch
Lisa Nugent
Jess Newhouse
Yan Ren

Alyssa Angelbeck
Maureen De Boisbriand
Ashley Parker
Erin Cohen
Courtney Walters

RMGTT/Dads Events- (3-4 total)

Student Social (Bingo)- Fall or Spring

EOY Family Social (Slide into Summer)

BOOKFAIR

SPIRIT WEAR



DIVERSITY, EQUITY, & INCLUSION (DEI)

NEW FAMILIES WELCOME COMMITTEE

SCHOOL SUPPLIES

ENCOURAGEMENT COMMITTEE

BEAUTIFICATION

5th GRADE COMMITTEE

Gina Shimojo
Tammy DeHaven
Rina Thakker
Janan Shelton
Jess Newhouse
Lisa Nugent Borden
Emma Thomas
Stefini Berman
Ashley Scott

Kelly Powers
Elisabeth Walsh
Eileen Butler
Jess Newhouse
Alisson Kiss
Amy Reid
Lauren Adkins
Erin Cohen
Emma ThomasÂ
Lisa Nugent Borden
Mayara Vilas Boas

Evelyn Smaldon

Sally Houlihan*
Alex Spellman*
Sarah Bolan
Liza Coyne
Stephanie Forde
Erin Cohen
Liz Whittemore
Nicole Spillane
Devon Skehan
Jessica Nichols
Monica Silverman
Amy Reid

Tammy Dehaven
Stefini Berman

Amy Reid
Nicole Brennan
Dawn MacDonald



Monica Silverman
Erin Cohen
Sally Houlihan
Kelly Phelps
Christina Martineau

Kaitlin Ervin
Betsy Kilmartin
Dawn McDonald
Katie Cooney
Katie Geraci
Beth Sims
Liz Whittemore
Laura Rickenbaker

Bruna Isufi
Jacqueline Sweeney
Elisabeth Walsh
Ashley Parker

Caroline Adams
Liza Coyne
Ashley Scott
Jess Newhouse

Beth Sims
Kim Kroonenburg
Bruna Isufi

Alisson Kiss
Gina Shimojo
Laura Lynch
Tammy Dehaven

Eileen Butler
Liza Coyne
Courtney Walters
Carla Bongiorno
Paige Kyle

Kaitlin Ervin
Katie Cooney

SPECIAL EDUCATION COMMITTEE

ROYLE CARES COMMUNITY OUTREACH

ENRICHMENT COMMITTEE

ROYLE GOES GREEN

ROYLE ACTS OF KINDNESS WEEK (RAK)

HOLIDAY EVENT/GINGERBREAD HOUSES

VETERANS DAY



ART & LIT NIGHT

DARIEN AFTER SCHOOL LIASON

DIRECTORY

SOCIAL MEDIA/WEBSITE

ROYLE BLAST

YEARBOOK

BULLETIN BOARDS

NOMINATING COMMITTEE

Lauren Marks
Manpreet Kaur

Jess Bartch

Mariely Clarkson

Ally Anderson

Marie Lewis
Anya Zavorina

Megan Farley
Janan Shelton
Kelly Atwell
Ingrid Bell

Tanya Ansaldi
Rachel Grady

Lauren Adkins
Daisy Straus
Liz Whittemore
Ashley McManus


